
SHEBANDOWAN SMALLMOUTH SHOWDOWN - 2010 - DAY 1 RESULTS
RANK TEAM # Captain Parter Day 1 Weight Big Fish Day 1

1 38 TREVOR ZIMAK KEN ZIMAK 14.76 3.66
2 63 JARED WOOD CODGE HENSRUD 14.12 3.27
3 39 TODD BRYK STEVEN BRYK 14.01 0.00
4 6 DAVID WILLIAMS SHANE MANFORD 13.43 2.86
5 9 DEREK CAMPBELL CORY NEPHIN 13.26 3.16
6 2 MARY-ANNE RENSCH ** WAYNE EARLEY ** 13.24 3.10
7 8 ROB PROSDOCIMO ANDY COLLA 13.05 2.87
8 47 DAVE WALKER JASON WRIGHT 12.87 3.13
9 7 RANDY STECKY BILL DANIELS 12.84 3.55

10 20 KEVIN RISSANEN SHAYNE KEHL 12.67 3.43
11 41 KYLE HUILLERY JOHN GLENN 12.55 2.95
12 10 MIKE ZYGMUNT DOUG WOLTER 12.50 2.93
13 44 DAVIS VIEHBECK JASON CAIN 11.88 3.05
14 28 BRAD RISSANEN BILL RISSANEN 11.87 0.00
15 66 BRUCE BERRINGER DARYL GALUSHA 11.75 2.49
16 56 TRAVIS SCHALLOCK DANY MICHEL 11.54 2.84
17 37 MIKE KRASSEY JASON DRAGAN 11.45 2.96
18 30 BILL ARNOTT KYLE MONKMAN 11.40 0.00
19 12 KEVIN RITCHIE CURTIS RITCHIE 11.30 0.00
20 4 THOMAS CHESHIRE ROBERT IVES 11.24 2.48
21 62 DALE GAUDRY JACK GAUDRY 11.02 2.79
22 29 MILTON MARION LARRY CHARNEY 11.00 2.77
23 11 TIMO LUOMA HARRY BARROW 10.97 0.00
24 35 CHRIS HORDE CHRIS WARREN 10.82 2.99
25 48 LUC DIOTTE JEAN-LOUIS MARCOTTE 10.82 2.65
26 5 BRANDON MELNYK STEVE GERMAIN 10.50 3.07
27 64 DARRIN BOHONIS SANDRO FRAGALE 10.43 0.00
28 49 TERRY NICOL JEAN-MARC FORTIER 10.42 0.00
29 51 GLEN LEROUX SID LEROUX 10.25 0.00
30 26 JESSE HAGDU SHAWN BATTERSBY 10.11 2.82
31 3 RYAN O'HARE TIM BLUNDON 10.02 2.74
32 40 MIKE FRIDAY TOM FRIDAY 10.02 0.00
33 54 SPENSER SINKINS ANTHONY KAPLANIS 9.92 3.06
34 16 ANDREW PUKSA MIKE SAWATSKY 9.86 0.0034 16 ANDREW PUKSA MIKE SAWATSKY 9.86 0.00
35 25 JEFF ROONEY PATRICK G. SLIVINSKI 9.86 0.00
36 15 MURRAY FONTAINE WARD ANDERSON 9.82 0.00
37 43 BRYAN LOVIS DOUG CARLSON 9.80 0.00
38 58 ANDREW GARBUTT CLAYTON MUTSCHEL 9.74 0.00
39 33 KYLE VESCIO * NICK VESCIO * 9.59 2.18
40 18 GEORGE CLARK DUSTIN CLARK 9.30 2.41
41 60 DALE DUTKA ALAN DUTKA 9.29 0.00
42 23 KEN "KENBOT" CASEY CORY VICTOR 9.17 0.00
43 46 MIKE SHIELDS SHAWN HAUKENESS 9.14 0.00
44 53 GERALD BREUKELMAN JACK TAMMING 8.86 1.72
45 50 HANK HUGHES ALBERT OTWAY 8.79 2.59
46 24 ARVO PUUMALA DAVID STOOT 8.23 2.61
47 34 HARSHAD TELANG MATTHEW HOLMES 7.47 3.01
48 13 PAT ZIMAK * ALEX ZIMAK * 7.21 0.00
49 17 MIKE STACHEJCZUK DAN HOLLINGER 7.14 0.00
50 14 TOM LANE DAN LANE 7.00 0.00
51 1 JIM MORGAN * STEPHEN MORGAN * 6.37 2.65
52 42 ROBERT KELLAR JONATHAN DALLAIRE 6.34 0.00
53 32 ANTTI KUOKKANEN BRAD JAGGARD 5.05 0.00
54 22 BRIAN DICK ** LEAH DICK ** 3.87 0.00
55 27 JEFF GRAVER CHRIS BEL 3.28 0.00
56 31 DARWIN KING GUY LEGARRIE 3.15 0.00
57 45 BRUCE HEWITSON TBA 2.84 0.00
58 67 BRIAN PROCHNICKI * TYLER PROCHNICKI * 2.53 0.00
59 21 DEAN CUMMINGS JP STREY 1.97 0.00
60 61 RICHARD BLAKE * MATTHEW BLAKE * 1.95 0.00
61 57 HOWARD CROWE ** BONNIE CROWE ** 1.15 0.00
62 52 DON LEMIEUX WAYNE CARON 1.10 0.00
63 19 ROB AGOMBAR TBA 0.00 0.00
64 36 GIL MAILLE TBA 0.00 0.00
65 55 BOB STAPLETON ** ARLENE CARR ** 0.00 0.00
66 59 KEVIN PRUYS ERIC PRUYS 0.00 0.00
67 65 ROB FURLOTTE DUSTIN BACKBURN 0.00 0.00

Legend regular team mixed / ladies team ** youth angler(s) *Legend regular team mixed / ladies team ** youth angler(s) *



SHEBANDOWAN SMALLMOUTH SHOWDOWN - 2010 - OVERALL RESULTS

OVERALL 
RANK TEAM # Captain Partner Day 1 Weight Day 2 Weight Combined 2-Day Weight

1 9 DEREK CAMPBELL CORY NEPHIN 13.26 16.77 30.03
2 8 ROB PROSDOCIMO ANDY COLLA 13.05 13.80 26.85
3 38 TREVOR ZIMAK KEN ZIMAK 14.76 11.87 26.63
4 2 MARY-ANNE RENSCH WAYNE EARLEY 13.24 13.05 26.29
5 63 JARED WOOD CODGE HENSRUD 14.12 11.15 25.27
6 30 BILL ARNOTT KYLE MONKMAN 11.40 13.79 25.19
7 48 LUC DIOTTE JEAN-LOUIS MARCOTTE 10.82 14.06 24.88
8 66 BRUCE BERRINGER DARYL GALUSHA 11.75 12.55 24.30
9 47 DAVE WALKER JASON WRIGHT 12.87 11.26 24.13
10 28 BRAD RISSANEN BILL RISSANEN 11.87 12.19 24.06
11 4 THOMAS CHESHIRE ROBERT IVES 11.24 12.74 23.98
12 20 KEVIN RISSANEN SHAYNE KEHL 12.67 11.08 23.75
13 51 GLEN LEROUX SID LEROUX 10.25 13.49 23.74
14 12 KEVIN RITCHIE CURTIS RITCHIE 11.30 12.42 23.72
15 56 TRAVIS SCHALLOCK DANY MICHEL 11.54 11.88 23.42
16 58 ANDREW GARBUTT CLAYTON MUTSCHEL 9.74 13.47 23.21
17 10 MIKE ZYGMUNT DOUG WOLTER 12.50 10.66 23.16
18 62 DALE GAUDRY JACK GAUDRY 11.02 12.09 23.11
19 26 JESSE HAGDU SHAWN BATTERSBY 10.11 12.96 23.07
20 41 KYLE HUILLERY JOHN GLENN 12.55 10.16 22.71
21 5 BRANDON MELNYK STEVE GERMAIN 10.50 12.01 22.51
22 43 BRYAN LOVIS DOUG CARLSON 9.80 12.53 22.33
23 16 ANDREW PUKSA MIKE SAWATSKY 9.86 12.43 22.29
24 37 MIKE KRASSEY JASON DRAGAN 11.45 10.71 22.16
25 15 MURRAY FONTAINE WARD ANDERSON 9.82 12.19 22.01
26 7 RANDY STECKY BILL DANIELS 12.84 8.90 21.74
27 18 GEORGE CLARK DUSTIN CLARK 9.30 12.42 21.72
28 44 DAVIS VIEHBECK JASON CAIN 11.88 9.31 21.19
29 35 CHRIS HORDE CHRIS WARREN 10.82 10.00 20.82
30 6 DAVID WILLIAMS SHANE MANFORD 13.43 6.80 20.23
31 39 TODD BRYK STEVEN BRYK 14.01 6.19 20.20
32 40 MIKE FRIDAY TOM FRIDAY 10.02 9.82 19.84
33 14 TOM LANE DAN LANE 7.00 12.75 19.75
34 50 HANK HUGHES ALBERT OTWAY 8.79 10.74 19.53
35 33 KYLE VESCIO NICK VESCIO 9.59 9.90 19.49
36 25 JEFF ROONEY PATRICK G. SLIVINSKI 9.86 8.93 18.79
37 46 MIKE SHIELDS SHAWN HAUKENESS 9.14 8.96 18.10
38 60 DALE DUTKA ALAN DUTKA 9.29 8.40 17.69
39 49 TERRY NICOL JEAN-MARC FORTIER 10.42 6.39 16.81
40 11 TIMO LUOMA HARRY BARROW 10.97 5.81 16.78
41 29 MILTON MARION LARRY CHARNEY 11.00 5.53 16.53
42 64 DARRIN BOHONIS SANDRO FRAGALE 10.43 6.02 16.45
43 17 MIKE STACHEJCZUK DAN HOLLINGER 7.14 8.69 15.83
44 22 BRIAN DICK LEAH DICK 3.87 11.73 15.60
45 13 PAT ZIMAK ALEX ZIMAK 7.21 7.26 14.47
46 32 ANTTI KUOKKANEN BRAD JAGGARD 5.05 8.95 14.00
47 21 DEAN CUMMINGS JP STREY 1.97 12.00 13.97
48 34 HARSHAD TELANG MATTHEW HOLMES 7.47 5.16 12.63
49 27 JEFF GRAVER CHRIS BEL 3.28 9.00 12.28
50 24 ARVO PUUMALA DAVID STOOT 8.23 3.90 12.13
51 53 GERALD BREUKELMAN JACK TAMMING 8.86 3.11 11.97
52 31 DARWIN KING GUY LEGARRIE 3.15 8.35 11.50
53 54 SPENSER SINKINS ANTHONY KAPLANIS 9.92 1.09 11.01
54 1 JIM MORGAN STEPHEN MORGAN 6.37 4.49 10.86
55 23 KEN "KENBOT" CASEY CORY VICTOR 9.17 1.66 10.83
56 3 RYAN O'HARE TIM BLUNDON 10.02 0.00 10.02
57 45 BRUCE HEWITSON TBA 2.84 6.07 8.91
58 42 ROBERT KELLAR JONATHAN DALLAIRE 6.34 1.89 8.23
59 61 RICHARD BLAKE MATTHEW BLAKE 1.95 5.84 7.79
60 55 BOB STAPLETON ARLENE CARR 0.00 3.29 3.29
61 67 BRIAN PROCHNICKI TYLER PROCHNICKI 2.53 0.00 2.53
62 57 HOWARD CROWE BONNIE CROWE 1.15 0.00 1.15
63 52 DON LEMIEUX WAYNE CARON 1.10 0.00 1.10
64 19 ROB AGOMBAR TBA 0.00 0.00 0.00
64 36 GIL MAILLE G. JOHNSON 0.00 0.00 0.00
64 59 KEVIN PRUYS ERIC PRUYS 0.00 0.00 0.00
64 65 ROB FURLOTTE DUSTIN BACKBURN 0.00 0.00 0.00


